@ity

TAB LICENZA/UCI CODE

CLASSIFICATI
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ELABORAZIONE DATI: PAOLO TRUSCELLO 13/03/2022

w

141 A147785 - 10077835612
179 ET09894 - 10067489853
139 723585R - 10028994290
147 720035V - 10028963776
145 A035200 - 10031629559
142 A006882 - 10030893975
155 A065253 - 10061722393
149 A067735 - 10032754153
154 A019802 - 10031199527
143 A006697 - 10030890440
151 9994447 - 10030757367
236 864143T - 10029696330
150 A003811 - 10030841738
148 A033075 - 10031574187
152 A095875 - 10034321412
172 ET09628 - 10073233061
182 826535E - 10029508592
160 A041793 - 10031814263
156 812915D - 10029469893
144 A039166 - 10031735552
248 920378] - 10030059775
158 914014F - 10030008144
232 812335P - 10029467065
161 A079164 - 10033236729
165 A066190 - 10032695852
163 806647B - 10029411087
212 701877G - 10028750073
183 707231E - 10028813428
164 966964Y - 10030430500
206 833979S - 10029543655
162 807966U - 10029430689
146 A212632 - 10113962351
199 A097509 - 10034428920
185 848173H - 10029608727
184 A154020 - 10081115121
167 A079163 - 10033236628

Federazione
Giclistica
Italiana

160156
06v0423
XCO Nz

ALLIEVO 2° ANNO

1Ed T X ew

XCO COPPA CITTA DI ALBENGA

NOMINATIVO SEX CAT
STENICO MATTIA B EM A2 20K1302
DORIAN MARTINO M AL2 BIO
BOSIO TOMMASO M AL2 01]2233
PERUZZO GIULIO M AL2 01U2371
ENGELE FELIX M AL2 21Z1107
VIEZZI STEFANO M AL2 05Q0070
STOBBIA FRANCESCO M AL2 0152169
FORCARI ENRICO M AL2 02C2113
GALBUSERA SIMONE M AL2 02P3489
FREGATA LUCA M AL2 03L2941
MILESI DAVIDE M AL2 02U1860
DUBINI MORGAN M AL2 09Y0801
SACCHET STEFANO M AL2 03M1736
MILAN DIEGO M AL2 0152329
DONATI ANDREA M AL2 02X3762
OLIVE TIMEO M AL2 BJO
CORVI DANIELE M AL2 02C2113
SAVIO EDOARDO M AL2 01U2202
BERTACCINI ALESSANDRO M AL2 07U1631
PALUDGNACH ALESSIO M AL2 05E0538
DE LONGHI LORENZO M AL2 03C0245
MORBIS CHRISTIAN M AL2 02X0580
GUERCILENA MARCO M AL2 02N0014
BIROLINI DAVIDE M AL2 02U1860
DELLA TORRE CARLO M AL2 02P3785
SAVIO GABRIELE M AL2 0152329
VALSERIATI MARCO M AL2 02T4158
BRAMATI MARCO M AL2 0252343
TRISOTTO MATTEO M AL2 20F1190
GIACOMETTI FABRIZIO M AL2 20F1190
PASTORINO GIACOMO M AL2 06A1344
DEL GALLO ENRICO M AL2 05D0055
BOCCACCIO MANUEL M AL2 01L1946
DIAFERIO STEFANO M AL2 03N2871
BENZI RICCARDO M AL2 07Y1786
CAROBBIO MATTEO M AL2 02U1860

UCLA1991 A.S.D

CODE TEAM TEAM / CC.RR.

POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA
TEAM BAGNOL JO.WE OMEGA

G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM ASD
LORIS BIKE PRO TEAM

ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO

LIBERTAS CERESETTO

ASD SCUOLA MTB VENARIA REALE
MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D.

S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO A.S.D.
FOUR ES RACING TEAM

MTB PARRE

SUPERBIKE BRAVI PLATFORMS TEAM
BETTINI BIKE TEAM

ASD ROCK BIKE TEAM

A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE

TEAM BAGNOL JO.WE OMEGA
MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE A.S.D.

A.S.D. BUSSOLINO SPORT

HARD ROCK RACE TEAM

TEAM GRANZON

INDUSTRIAL FORNITURE MORO-
POL. GHISALBESE A.S.D.
U.S.BIASSONO ASD

MTB PARRE

CICLISTI VALGANDINO

ASD ROCK BIKE TEAM

A.S.D TEAM STEFANA BIKE

TRINX FACTORY TEAM

G.S. LAGORAI BIKE

G.S. LAGORAI BIKE

POL.VA QUILIANO BIKE MARCHISIO
A.S.D. FEDERCLUBTRIESTE- TECNOEDILE
ASD LA FENICE MTB

S.C. BARBIERI

ASD AFTER SKULL - ROGUE RACING
MTB PARRE

3 / 3 GIRI
TIME

0:37:55

+ 00:
+ 00:
+ 00:
+ 00:
+ 00:
+ 01:
+ 01:
+ 01:
+ 01:
+ 01:
+ 01:
+ 01:
+ 02:
+ 02:
+ 02:
+ 02:
+ 02:
+ 02:
+ 02:
+ 02:
+ 02:
+ 02:
+ 03:
+ 03:
+ 03:
+ 03:
+ 03:
+ 03:
+ 03:
+ 03:
+ 03:
+ 04:
+ 04:
+ 04:
+ 04:

09
17
38
45
49
03
05
28
43
45
46
48
09
20
33
41
50
52
53
55
57
59
01
05
14
17
32
37
49
51
56
09
21
32
37

CAMPOCHIESA

punti

15:45
15:38
16:04
15:46
15:50
16:08
15:29
15:49
15:27
16:04
15:59
15:44
15:43
16:04
16:20
15:56
16:06
16:32
16:06
16:24
16:41
16:38

=Ucli

15:00
14:53
15:04
14:59
15:04
15:04
15:07
15:15
15:16
15:23
15:24
15:20
15:34
15:26
15:32
15:51
15:31
15:47
15:54
15:52
15:44
15:57
15:58
15:56
16:18
16:01
16:02
15:58
15:56
16:25
16:10
16:24
16:11
16:16
16:25
16:34

08:27
08:38
08:25
08:44
08:33
08:41
08:46
08:53
08:50
09:11
08:40
09:04
08:35
08:52
08:58
08:59
09:01
09:12
09:03
08:48
09:37
09:06
09:29
08:56
08:43
09:24
09:27
09:25
09:16
09:23
09:30
08:55
09:47
09:36
09:21
09:20

PAGINA 1



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

ELABORAZIONE DATI: PAOLO TRUSCELLO 13/03/2022

segue ARRIVO: ALLIEVO 2° ANNO

137 967171W - 10030431914
219 A117713 - 10059769057
193 A066675 - 10032713232
233 A037651 - 10031693520
208 A008668 - 10030932068
140 A201458 - 10105593170
213 A009893 - 10030958845
222 A008924 - 10030938435
250 A003010 - 10030826075
188 A030539 - 10031503257
241 A004913 - 10030859421
157 A129177 - 10063009362
196 A130902 - 10064224993
210 9995077 - 10030759084
215 A069573 - 10032822255
202 A009006 - 10030940051
220 924155K - 10030088774
203 A107468 - 10049105424
189 A059453 - 10032439107
230 A160561 - 10085009770
207 793654C - 10029199610
209 A088372 - 10033804379
195 A033313 - 10031578231
228 A203227 - 10113134316
246 801014P - 10029316313
204 A042023 - 10031820327
244 A003837 - 10030842243
240 A175468 - 10092137452
169 A000679 - 10030781720
235 A215159 - 10112283039
216 A075194 - 10033028379
153 A084811 - 10033572387
205 A079165 - 10033236830
231 899279P - 10029911245
192 A127152 - 10084730187
224 A065397 - 10032670994
191 A064628 - 10032638157
243 A048202 - 10032001189
245 A151989 - 10080107735
187 A121408 - 10056567350
190 834977R - 10029548002
166 853557X - 10029640049
181 A007329 - 10030903675

' Federazione

— Giclistica
— Italiana

URSELLA LEONARDO
BUNIVA CHRISTIAN
TELSER LUKAS

FERRARIO GIOELE
SCORPINITI NICOLO'
DELLA MEA THOMAS
RONDINA CRISTIAN
MONCALVO PIETRO
CAVALIERI ALBERTO
SANA JOSHUA

DEL DEGAN GILLES
BONAFINI EDOARDO
TOMASI SAMUELE

VILLA GIACOMO

GATTI LODOVICO

ARICI RICCARDO
D'ALESSANDRO NICOLO'
MACCHIAVELLO MATTEO
FACCHIN RENATO
VOLONTE' MAURO
ABBATE GIUSEPPE GUGLIEMO
BONIFACINO CHRISTIAN
MOSCHINI LORENZO
GIAI MERLERA LUCA
D'URSO MANUEL

NADA FRANCESCO

PICH GIULIO

TRAVERSI MONTANI MATTEO
GRASSI FABIO FIORENZO
ROGATI FRANCESCO
GAGNI NICOLA
DISTEFANO GIOVANNI
BIROLINI DANIELE
BRUNIER ANDREA
GUAGLIUMI GIACOMO
SANTINI MATTEO
INSELVINI FILIPPO

BIUMI MATTIA

MATTANA FILIPPO
BARBIERI FEDERICO
MORETTI ETTORE ALESSANDRO
FACHERIS LUCA

DALLA GASPERINA ALESSANDRO

TXTXXXXNXXXRXEEXREXX=EXXX=XXEXXEXXXEXXXX2XXXXx2XxXxxxxxxZxZxEx

AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2

UCLA1991 A.S.D

05P0706
01S0311
21E0404
02wW0046
02X0580
05P0706
01N1404
01Z2000
07Y1041
02U1860
22F0049
08G0238
02P3489
02P3489
0273859
05P0706
02wW0046
06Y0434
03E1912
0273859
22F0049
06A1344
07Y1041
01N2444
01U2048
01U2202
01S1310
20K1302
02X3762
01C2131
02v3377
17B1948
02U1860
22X1846
01E1995
02X3762
02X3762
03N2871
02U1860
01Z2000
02E3991
02X0580
03A1126

JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA

BRIKE BIKE

SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS
U.S.LEGNANESE

POL. GHISALBESE A.S.D.

JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA
ASSOC.SCUOLA NAZ.MTB OASI ZEGNA
ASD MTB I CINGHIALI
LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD

MTB PARRE

CICLI LUCCHINI

AC F. BESSI CALENZANO

S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO A.S.D.
S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO A.S.D.
LE MARMOTTE LORETO

JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA
U.S.LEGNANESE

BICI CAMOGLI GOLFO PARADISO
CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM

LE MARMOTTE LORETO

CICLI LUCCHINI

POL.VA QUILIANO BIKE MARCHISIO
LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD

MTB ACADEMY GIAVENO

LA BICICLETTERIA

A.S.D. BUSSOLINO SPORT

TEAM CICLOTECA

POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA
A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE
MAGICUNEO

SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D'ARGON
ABIOMED - BIKE & CO. RAGUSA
MTB PARRE

A.S.D. ORANGE BIKE TEAM
WORLD ON BIKE FREE TIME A.S.D.
A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE

A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE

S.C. BARBIERI

MTB PARRE

ASD MTB I CINGHIALI

SPEED BIKE ROCKS

POL. GHISALBESE A.S.D.

MTB CLUB GAERNE

+ 04:39
+ 04:49
+ 05:02
+ 05:04
+ 05:13
+ 05:15
+ 05:17
+ 05:25
+ 05:27
+ 05:29
+ 05:31
+ 05:40
+ 05:46
+ 05:53
+ 05:59
+ 06:19
+ 06:21
+ 06:28
+ 06:31
+ 06:33
+ 06:35
+ 06:40
+ 06:41
+ 06:45
+ 06:47
+ 06:48
+ 06:55
+ 07:05
+ 07:10
+ 07:15
+ 07:33
+ 07:38
+ 07:42
+ 08:22
+ 08:27
+ 08:35
+ 08:38
+ 08:40
+ 08:53
+ 10:02
+ 10:05
+ 10:09
+ 10:40

17:01
16:09
16:30
16:39
16:55
17:03
16:26
16:39
16:43
16:28
16:37
16:44
16:42
17:11
17:00
17:22
17:06
17:07
17:20
16:34
17:16
17:02
17:28
16:41
16:56
17:00
17:31
17:10
17:44
17:18
17:31
18:30
17:16
17:44
18:27
17:55
18:33
17:54
18:09
18:43
18:28
21:09
18:56

=Ucli

16:24
16:35
16:32
16:36
16:41
16:49
16:44
16:46
16:44
16:36
16:44
16:58
17:03
16:54
17:04
17:06
17:12
16:50
17:25
17:44
17:07
17:03
17:19
17:25
17:42
17:11
17:11
17:16
17:10
17:15
17:27
17:29
16:54
17:49
18:03
17:57
17:32
18:01
17:53
18:22
18:56
17:41
18:48

09
10
09
09

11

:09
:00
:55
144
09:
09:
10:
09:
09:
10:
10:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
10:
09:
10:
10:
10:
09:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
09:
127
10:
09:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
10:
09:
10:

32

02
55
55
20
05
53
56
43
50
46
58
26
41
10
07
30
49
34
04
32
08
34
11
37
30
34

44
52
38
28
40
46
52
36
14
51
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segue ARRIVO: ALLIEVO 2° ANNO

80 217 A040264 - 10031765763
81 239 A051696 - 10032129010
82 171 A033016 - 10031572773
83 247 A040187 - 10031763339
84 173 A219845 - 10113026808
85 180 A040509 - 10031772635
86 234 809740X - 10029454133
87 175 A127169 - 10118223277
88 214 A033746 - 10031587426
89 174 A072978 - 10032953409
90 225 A211282 -10110622622
91 229 A003330 - 10030831533
92 170 A212974 - 10110794491
93 249 A194834 - 10101911820
94 186 A241599 - 10120429524
95 197 A253435 - 10126334093
96 194 A190122 - 10100152177
NON CLASSIFICATI
DNF 138 A066471 - 10032706057
DNF 176 A030408 - 10031499318
DNF 226 A020116 - 10031211651
DNF 227 A064660 - 10032639773
NON PARTITI
DNS 168 721566T - 10028978429
DNS 198 A230452 - 10116321168
DNS 223 A126169 - 10060744212
DNS 238 A206998 - 10107989171

In lista

ELABORAZIONE DATI: PAOLO TRUSCELLO 13/03/2022

Federazione
Giclistica
Italiana

w

CARDILLO MATTIA
CORTINOVIS FILIPPO
ZAPPELLA ALESSANDRO
BUTTARELLI MANUEL
LEITA FILIPPO
DENTELLA GABRIELE
PERRON MICHEL
TROMBIN GABRIELE
MAGNANI MATTIA
BARESI FABRIZIO
CARICCI GABRIELE
CLEMENTI DAVIDE
PISA EMANUELE
MOSCONI RICCARDO
SODANO CHRISTIAN
SOTTOVIA CARLO
LAURIA VINCENZO

PALLWEBER NICLAS
VITTORI CRISTIAN
BELOTTI JACOPO
CORAZZA CHRISTIAN

RICCI ANDREA
CABRINI DAVIDE
MARIANI DAVIDE
NADALUTTI GABRIELE

104 Partiti 100

TXTXTXXXXXXXXXXXXXRXXXZXEXXZXZEXR
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Arrivati

AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2

AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2

AL2
AL2
AL2
AL2

96

UCLA1991 A.S.D

01E1995
02X0580
02v3377
01H1137
20K1302
02X0580
22X1846
01E1995
07Y1041
02H3915
06Y0434
02Y4642
0950876
07Y1786
02D0220
20K1302
02v3377

21E0404
09v0871
02P1971
0151310

06Vv0423
02A3596
0214286
05P0706

WORLD ON BIKE FREE TIME A.S.D.
POL. GHISALBESE A.S.D.

SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D'ARGON
VIGOR - CYCLING TEAM
POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA
POL. GHISALBESE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORANGE BIKE TEAM
WORLD ON BIKE FREE TIME A.S.D.
LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD

VELO' MONTIRONE

BICI CAMOGLI GOLFO PARADISO
TEAM REBEL BIKE PAREDI

DMT RACING TEAM BY MARCONI
ASD AFTER SKULL - ROGUE RACING
TEAM ALBA OROBIA BIKE ASD
POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA
SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D'ARGON

SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS
POLISPORTIVA MORROVALLESE
GIANGI'S TEAM FREE BIKE ERBUSCO
TEAM CICLOTECA

UCLA1991

TEAM MANUEL BIKE
TEAM SERIO

JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA

10:46
10:49
10:56
11:05
11:27
12:02
12:41
12:54
13:11
13:29
13:31
15:47
16:25
16:37
17:12
17:48
-1 LAP

+ 4+ 4+ + + o+ o+ o+ o+ o+

punti

punti

_,-"_ﬁj}'fﬁ ,;Af’-’f ey

=

18:57
18:49
19:05
19:02
19:14
18:59
18:55
19:55
20:06
20:28
20:05
23:36
21:35
21:34
21:45
22:13

Esposto alle ore 13:22
MARRAS ELISA

=Ucli

18:49
19:07
18:52
19:01
18:59
20:16
18:50
19:43
19:48
19:49
20:02
18:49
21:11
21:37
21:38
21:28
22:04

10:55
10:48
10:54
10:57
11:09
10:42
12:51
11:11
11:12
11:07
11:19
11:17
11:34
11:21
11:44
12:02
20:48
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